
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Name 
RAYCHINOV VENTSISLAV 
YOVEV PAVEL 
TODOROV IGOR 
ZASHEV STEFAN 
SLAVEV YORDAN 
MILKOV MIHAIL 
NIKOLOV ANTONY 
MECHKOV ROSEN 
FOLEV TERRY 
FILIPOV ALEKSANDAR 
GEORGIEV IVAN 
PETROV AVGUSTIN 
MECHKOV ROSEN. 
STAYKOV MARTIN 
ROUSSEV NIKOLA 
YANKOV ALEKSANDAR 
HRISTOV NIKOLA 
YANKOV MIHAIL 
MIRCHEV DILYAN 
TONEV BORISLAV 
BAKALOV PAVEL 
TEMNISHKI DOBROMIR 
POPOV HRISTO 
POPOV EMANOEL 
KARASTANEV BORIS 
DASKALOV DANAIL 
VELIKOV MIHAIL 
KRASTEV ILIN 
HRISTOV TSVETOMIR 
GENOV IVAN 
APTURAMANOV APTURAMAN 
ALEKSIEV TODOR 
VALKOV IVAYLO 
KRASTEV IVAYLO 
PETKOV MIROSLAV 
IVANOV DEYAN 
SPASOV MARTIN 
IBISHEV AHMED 
KOVACHEV STEFAN 

Laps 
14 
36 
9 
30 
19 
29 
19 
31 
18 
19 
32 
32 
23 
34 
25 
30 
3 
47 
28 
33 
21 
30 
19 
32 
10 
10 
7 
38 
11 
41 
27 
4 
31 
39 
15 
25 
25 
2 

Best Tm 
1:26.964 
1:27.094 
1:30.297 
1:30.668 
1:30.736 
1:30.897 
1:32.537 
1:32.623 
1:34.324 
1:34.969 
1:35.069 
1:35.262 
1:35.796 
1:36.281 
1:36.756 
1:36.937 
1:37.053 
1:37.884 
1:38.481 
1:40.375 
1:40.856 
1:41.424 
1:43.266 
1:43.520 
1:44.878 
1:45.026 
1:48.278 
1:48.282 
1:49.774 
1:50.976 
1:51.432 
1:51.631 
1:51.651 
1:52.837 
1:54.735 
1:56.165 
1:59.174 
3:49.958 

Diff 

0.130 
3.333 
3.704 
3.772 
3.933 
5.573 
5.659 
7.360 
8.005 
8.105 
8.298 
8.832 
9.317 
9.792 
9.973 

10.089 
10.920 
11.517 
13.411 
13.892 
14.460 
16.302 
16.556 
17.914 
18.062 
21.314 
21.318 
22.810 
24.012 
24.468 
24.667 
24.687 
25.873 
27.771 
29.201 
32.210 

2:22.994 

S1 Tm 
41.006 
41.368 
43.210 
42.875 
42.889 
43.311 
44.506 
44.463 
44.773 
45.013 
45.203 
45.531 
46.168 
46.033 
46.045 
46.139 
46.035 
46.658 
46.833 
47.888 
48.071 
47.689 
49.257 
49.506 
50.118 
49.771 
51.032 
50.572 
52.241 
52.937 
53.783 
54.475 
52.909 
53.368 
54.589 
55.216 
56.185 

S2 Tm 
45.958 
45.420 
47.087 
47.793 
47.718 
47.502 
48.031 
48.160 
49.551 
49.956 
49.578 
49.731 
49.628 
49.912 
50.711 
50.798 
51.018 
50.672 
51.648 
52.487 
52.785 
53.610 
53.784 
53.839 
54.760 
55.255 
57.246 
56.844 
56.785 
58.039 
57.046 
57.156 
57.448 
58.989 

1:00.021 
1:00.897 
1:01.754 

Team 
Mirafiori Team 
ZASHEV Performance 
BMW TEAM BURGAS 
ZASHEV Performance 

Haimus Racing Team 
Haimus Racing Team 
Mirafiori Team 
Haimus Racing Team 
Mirafiori Team 
Haimus Racing Team 
Haimus Racing Team 
The Flying Hammers 

Haimus Racing Team 
Haimus Racing Team 
Edirty Racing 
Sugar Racing team 
Mirafiori Team 

The Flying Hammers 
Edirty Racing 
ZASHEV Performance 
Mirafiori Team 

BMW TEAM BURGAS 

BMW TEAM BURGAS 

Ave. Speed 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/11/2025 16:36:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

6H of SERRES *NOV.2025* 
BMW CUP 

FRIDAY-BMW CUP 

Practice started at 9:31:10 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

21/11/2025 09:00 

*6H of SERRES*
Endurance Trackday


